
Building - 
Academic

Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Lauree Miller

millerla@uww.edu

Brandon Kaddatz

KaddatzBG17@uww.edu

Julie Abramson

abramsoj@uww.edu

Veronica Warren

warrenv@uww.edu

Julie Martindale

martinjg@uww.edu

Ann Dudzek

dudzeka@uww.edu

 Paul Waelchli

waelchlp@uww.edu

Jennifer Motszko

motszkoj@uww.edu

Shane Staff

staffs@uww.edu

Matt Aschenbrener

aschenbm@uww.edu

Tertiary

Tertiary 1851

7:30 AM-
9:00 PM

7:30 AM-
9:00 PM

7:30 AM-
9:00 PM

7:30 AM-
4:00 PM

CLOSED
Mary Poppe Chrisman 

Success Center
5948

Secondary 1570

VACANT   

School in 
Session

CLOSED
7:30 AM-
9:00 PM

Tertiary VACANT   

7:30a- 
12am

7:30a- 
12am

7:30a- 
6:00pm

11am-4pm
7:30a- 
12am

Secondary 5515

Andersen Library 5516
School in 
Session

1pm-12am
7:30a- 
12am

Secondary 1870

8 am-4:30 
pm

8 am-4:30 
pm

8 am-4:30 
pm

8 am-4:30 
pm

CLOSED1305
School in 
Session

CLOSED
8 am-4:30 

pm

Tertiary 5638

UW- Whitewater Building Hours
Following are the building hours when regularly scheduled classes are in session.  FP&M personnel unlock buildings by 6 am and lock buildings according 

to the following schedule, unless otherwise instructed by authorized personnel. 
On legal holidays, all Academic Buildings will remain closed.   

Secondary 7031 Winterim CLOSED
8 am - 4:30 

pm

Alumni Center 6202
School in 
Session

CLOSED
8 am - 4:30 

pm

8 am - 4:30 
pm

8 am - 4:30 
pm

8 am - 4:30 
pm

8 am - 4:30 
pm

CLOSED

8 am - 4:30 
pm

8 am - 4:30 
pm

8 am - 4:30 
pm

CLOSED
8 am - 4:30 

pm

Ambrose Health Center
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Building Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Brian Zobel

zobelb@uww.edu

 Eric Radkowsky

radkowse@uww.edu 

Dale Blackwell

blackwed@uww.edu 

Robert Mertens

mertensr@uww.edu

 Eileen Hayes

hayese@uww.edu

Ruth Conrad-Proulx

conradpr@uww.edu

Paul Walton

waltonp@uww.edu 

Peter Foran

foranp@uww.edu  

Brian Zobel

zobelb@uww.edu

Julie Ridgeman  

ridgemaj@uww.edu 

Yadira Foulker

foulkery@uww.edu

Kathy Brady

bradyk@uww.edu

Lance Fredrick

fredricl@uww.edu 

6am-
11pm

Tertiary VACANT   

Secondary VACANT   

6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm CLOSED

Tertiary

Hyer Hall 5723
School in 
Session

CLOSED

1726

6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm
6 am to 5 

pm 
7:30 pm to 

4:00 pm
6 am - 6 pm

Secondary 1542

Heide Hall 1034
School in 
Session

4 pm to 8 
pm

6 am - 6 pm

N/A

Tertiary 6714

Secondary 6737

Heating/Chilling
Occupied 24/7 

***Not open to the public***
6728

School in 
Session

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Tertiary 1561

6am-
11pm

6am-
11pm

9am-
11pm

Secondary
1221 ext 

5572

Greenhill Center of the 
Arts

1934 ext 
1933

School in 
Session

11am -
11pm

6am-
11pm

6am-
11pm

Tertiary 6712

Secondary 6721

7 am- 
3pm

7 am- 
3pm

7 am- 
3pm

7 am- 
3pm

CLOSED
General Services 

Building
6714

School in 
Session

CLOSED
7 am- 
3pm
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Building Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Sara Deschner

deschnes@uww.edu

Kari Pahl

pahlk@uww.edu

Fe Evangelista

evangelf@uww.edu 

Matthew Baier 

BaierME01@uww.edu

Frank Goza

gozaf@uww.edu

Vanessa Perez

perezv@uww.edu

Pam Warren

nowakp@uww.edu  

John Dominguez, Jr

dominguejr03@uww.edu 

Nick Ciesinski

ciesinsn@uww.edu

Joe Uselding

useldinj@uww.edu

Robert Benjamin

benjamir@uww.edu

Juliana Constantinescu

constanj@uww.edu

Tertiary 5330

Tertiary

7 am - 5 pm

VACANT   

7 am - 5 pm 7 am - 5 pm 7 am - 5 pm

Tertiary  VACANT   

9a-12a 9a – 12a 9a – 6a Closed

Secondary 5115

Observatory 5766
School in 
Session

Closed 9a – 12a 9a – 12a

CLOSED

7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 5 pm CLOSED7 am - 9 pm

Secondary 7778 Winterim CLOSED 7 am - 5 pm

McGraw Hall 7774
School in 
Session

CLOSED 7 am - 9 pm

6 am - 10 
pm

6 am - 10 
pm

6 am - 6 pm CLOSED
6 am - 10 

pm

Secondary 6207

McCutchan Hall 4985
School in 
Session

CLOSED
6 am - 10 

pm

Tertiary 1712

Secondary 1758

7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 6 pm ClosedLaurentide Hall 5684
School in 
Session

CLOSED 7 am - 9 pm

Tertiary

Secondary 4980

Timothy J. Hyland Hall 1993
School in 
Session

4pm-
8pm

6am - 10pm 6am - 10pm 6am - 10pm 6am - 10pm
6am-
 6pm

7:30 am - 
4 pm

VACANT   
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Building Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Eric Field

fielde@uww.edu 

Matt Aschenbrenner

aschenbm@uww.edu 

Therese Kennedy

kennedyt@uww.edu

John Ejnik

ejnikj@uww.edu

Marsha Goodell

goodellm@uww.edu

John Frye

fryej@uww.edu

Lana Collet-Klingenberg

colletkl@uww.edu

Renée Gailloreto

gaillorr@uww.edu

Andrea Ednie

edniea@uww.edu

Mike Morrissey

morrissm@uww.edu 

Shannon Dozoryst

dozoryss@uww.edu

VACANT   

VACANT   

Tertiary

Tertiary

8am-
4:30pm

8am-
4:30pm

8am-
4:30pm

CLOSED
8am-

4:30pm

Secondary 5630

Young Auditorium 1487
School in 
Session

CLOSED
8am-

4:30pm

Tertiary 1351

Secondary 1389

6 am - 8:30 
pm

6 am - 8:30 
pm

6 am - 8:30 
pm

6 am - 6 pm
7:45 am - 

5 pmWinther Hall 5380
School in 
Session

7:45 am - 
5 pm

6 am - 8:30 
pm

Tertiary 5270

7 am - 8 pm 7 am - 8 pm 7 am - 6 pm CLOSED7 am - 8 pm

Secondary 1610

Upham Hall 1083
School in 
Session

CLOSED 7 am - 8 pm

Secondary VACANT   

11pm 11pm 11pm 10pm CLOSED
Roseman Building – 

Gymnasium
1145

School in 
Session

CLOSED 11pm

Tertiary VACANT   

6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm CLOSED6 am - 6 pm

Secondary 1570

Roseman Building 5211
School in 
Session

CLOSED 6 am - 7 pm
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Building - 
Auxiliary

Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Elizabeth Thelen

thelene@uww.edu

Kristen Burton

burtonk@uww.edu

Alan Hoesly

hoeslya@uww.edu

Angel Villalba-Amarilla

villalba@uww.edu

Terry Tumbarello

tumbaret@uww.edu

Angela Meldonian

meldonia@uww.edu

Jenny Clauer

clauerj@uww.edu

Dale Pinzino

PinzinoD@uww.edu

Marc Mulloy

MulloyMA12@uww.edu

Glen Oeding

oedingg@uww.edu 

Lisa Miller

millerl@uww.edu

Rebecca Baranowski

baranowsRL16@uww.edu

VACANT   

7:30am–
4:30 pm

7:30am–
4:30 pm

7:30am–
4:30 pm

7:30am-
4:30pm

Closed

8:00 am to 
4:15 pm

8:00 am to 
4:15 pm

Secondary 1011

Tertiary

Vistor Center 1425
School in 
Session

Closed
7:30am–
4:30 pm

Tertiary 1281

8:00 am to 
4:15 pm

8:00 am to 
4:15 pm

Closed

8am–6pm 8am–6pm
8am–

4:15pm
11am-3pm8am–6pm

Secondary 5635 Closed
8:00 am to 

4:15 pm

Moraine Bookstore 1282
School in 
Session

Closed 8am–6pm

Tertiary

Secondary 1185

VACANT   

6 am - 11 
pm

6 am - 11 
pm

6 am - 11 
pm

6 am - 11 
pm

9 am - 
11 pm

James R. Connor 
University Center

1656
School in 
Session

11 am - 
11 pm

6 am - 11 
pm

Tertiary 5275

7:45 am - 
10 pm

7:45 am - 
10 pm

7:45 am - 
10 pm

7:45 am - 
10 pm

7:45 am - 
10 pm

Secondary 1559

Goodhue Hall 4255
School in 
Session

7:45 am - 
10 pm

7:45 am - 
10 pm

Tertiary

Secondary 7158

VACANT   

7:45 am-
4:30 pm

7:45 am-
4:30 pm

7:45 am-
4:30 pm

7:45 am-
4:30 pm

Closed
Community 

Engagement Center
5290

School in 
Session

Closed
7:45 am-
4:30 pm
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Building Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Therese Kennedy

kennedyt@uww.edu

Ryan Callahan

CallahanRM19@uww.edu

Sarah Reynolds

ReynoldsSM07@uww.edu

Jace Rindahl

RindahlJO12@uww.edu

Ryan Quamme 

quammer@uww.edu

John Vodenlich

vodenlij@uww.edu

Jay Craggs

craggsj@uww.edu

Jenny Clauer

clauerj@uww.edu

Angela Meldonian

meldonia@uww.edu

Jay Craggs

craggsj@uww.edu

Jenny Clauer

clauerj@uww.edu

Angela Meldonian

meldonia@uww.edu

Angel Villalba-Amarilla

villalba@uww.edu

Terry Tumbarello

tumbaret@uww.edu

Amanda Krier-Jenkins

kriera@uww.edu

LOCKED LOCKED LOCKED

7:30 am - 
12 am

7:30 am - 
12 am

7:30 am - 
12 am

9 am - 
12 am

LOCKED LOCKED

Tertiary 1656

Secondary 5333

Drumlin Hall 1176 School in 
Session

9am-
12am

School in 
Session

LOCKED

Tertiary 5276

LOCKED

Secondary 5275

Residence Halls (except 
Goodhue Hall)

1559

7:30 am - 
12 am

7:30 am - 
12 am

Tertiary 1656

Secondary 5333

5 am - 
7:45 am

5 am - 
7:45 am

5 am - 
7:45 am

5 am - 
7:45 am

5 am - 
7:45 amEsker Hall 1176

School in 
Session

5 am - 
7:45 am

5 am - 
7:45 am

Tertiary 1420

8am–
6pm

8am–
6pm

8am–
4:15pm

CLOSED
8am–
6pm

Secondary 1153

Perkins Stadium & Student 
Athletic Complex 1653

School in 
Session

Closed
8am–
6pm

Tertiary 1145

Secondary 4661

5 am-
11 pm

5 am-
11 pm

5 am-
11 pm

5 am- 
9 pm

7 am - 
7 pm

Williams Center & 
D.L.K. Kachel 

1544
School in 
Session

7 am - 
7 pm

5 am-
11 pm
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